



2019:UHC:746

CLR No. 1 of 2019

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

List has been revised.

None appears for the revisionist to assist the court.

Consequently, the Civil Revision is dismissed for want of prosecution.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

12.02.2019

Pooja