

CLR No. 1 of 2019

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. Sanpreet Singh Ajmani, Advocate
for the revisionist.

Issue notice to the respondent on the
Restoration Application No. 141/2019.

In the meantime, the learned counsel for
the revisionist may also remove the defect(s) as
pointed out by the Registry.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

27.02.2019

Mahinder/